
 

RAIN INDUSTRIES LIMITED 
 

Regd. Office: Rain Center 
34, Srinagar Colony 
Hyderabad 500073 
Telangana, India 

Phone : +91 (40) 40401234 
Fax: + 91 (40) 40401214 

Email:secretarial@rain-industires.com 
Website: www.rain-industries.com 

CIN:L26942TG1974PLC001693 
 

 
RIL/SEs/2023        November 8, 2023 
 

The General Manager 
Department of Corporate Services 
BSE Limited 
Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers 
Dalal Street, Fort 
Mumbai-400 001 

The Manager 
Listing Department 
The National Stock Exchange of India Limited 
Bandra Kurla Complex 
Bandra East 
Mumbai – 400 051 

 
Dear Sir/Madam, 
 
Sub : News paper clippings - Reg. 
 
Ref : Scrip Code: 500339 (BSE) & Scrip Code: RAIN (NSE) 
 
With reference to the above stated subject, please find enclosed herewith the Rain 
Industries Limited -Newspaper clippings of Un-Audited Financial Results of the Company 
(Standalone, Consolidated and Segment) for the third quarter ended September 30, 2023 
published in Business Standard (English) and Andhra Prabha (Telugu) on November 8, 
2023. 
 
This is for your information and record. 
 
Thanking you, 
 
Yours faithfully, 
for Rain Industries Limited 
 
 
 
S. Venkat Ramana Reddy 
Company Secretary 
 

Singidi Venkat 
Ramana 
Reddy

Digitally signed by 
Singidi Venkat Ramana 
Reddy 
Date: 2023.11.08 
10:51:14 +05'30'
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Place : Hyderabad
Date : November 07, 2023

For and on behalf of the Board'of Direofors
RAIN INDUSTRIES LIMITED

N Radha Krishna Reddy
P/lastaging Director
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Ah.k RAIN INDUSTRIES LIMITED
I CIN: L26942TG1974PLC001693

Regd. Office : "Rain Center", 34, Srinagar Colony, Hyderabad-500 073, Telangana State, India.
Ph.No.: 040-40401234; Email: secretarial@rain-industries.com / www.rain-industries.com

Statement of unaudited standalone and Consolidated Financial Results (Extract)
for the Quarter and Nine Months ended September 30, 2023

(Rupees In Millions except per share data)

Particulars

Revenue from operations
Net Profit/floss) for the period/year

(Attributable to Owners of the Company)
Total comprehensive income/(loss) for the period/year

(Comprising net profit and other comprehensive income,
net of tax) (Attributable to Owners of the Company)

Paid-up equity share capital
(Face value of INR 21- per share)

Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as
shown in the Balance Sheet of previous year)

Earnings/(loss) Per Share - Basic and Diluted
(of INR 21- each) •

Particulars

Revenue from operations
Net Profit for the period/year
Total comprehensive income for the period/year

(Comprising net profit and other comprehensive
income, net of tax)

Paid-up equity share capital
(Face value of INR 21- per share)

Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as
shown In the Balance Sheet of previous year)

Earnings Per Share - Basic and Oiluted
(of INR 21- each)

Consolidated
Quarter ended

Sept 30,2023
Unaudited
41,602.64

(901.71)

(1,637.99)

672.69

(2.68)

June 30,2023
Unaudited
46,271.47

1,656.45

673.56

672.69

4.93

Sept 30,2022
Unaudited
55,770.99

4,032.23

3,678.93

672.69

11.99

Nine months ended

Sept 30,2023
Unaudited

1,40,409.05

1,808.46

(356.96)

672.69

5.38

Sept 30,2022
Unaudited

1,55,541.86

13,491.24

16,891.59

672.69

40.11

Pr.Year ended

Dec. 31,2022
Audited

2,10,109.97

14,386.45

23,512.59

672.69

83,595.68

42.77

Standalone
Quarter ended

Sept 30, 2023
Unaudited

475.17
233.76

233.90

672.69

0.69

June 30,2023
Unaudited

264.91
352.19

351.92

672.69

1.05

Sept 30,2022
Unaudited

104.92
324.41

324.41

" 672.69

0.96

Nine months ended

Sept 30,2023
Unaudited

893.69
576.08

575.95

672.69

1.71

Sept 30,2022
Unaudited

349.96
276.87

276.87

672.69

0.82

Pr.Year ended

Dec. 31,2022
Audited

540.74
277.47

277.46

672.69

8,360.60

" 0.82

Notes:
1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly unaudited Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the

SE8I (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The details of unaudited Standalone and Consolidated Financial
Results of the Company are available on the Company's website www.rain-industries.com, on the BSE Llmited's website www.bseindia.com and
on the National Stock Exchange of India Limlted's website www.nseindia.com.

2 The unaudited Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at
their meeting held on November 6, 2023 and November 7, 2023 respectively.

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors
RAIN INDUSTRIES LIMITED

N Radha Krishna Reddy
Managing Director

DIN: 00021052
Place: Hyderabad
Date : November 07, 2023
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-Apollo Tyres1 net profit up 164%
EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS
FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED SEPTEMBER 30, 2023 ? Million

s.
No.

PARTICULARS QUARTER ENDED

30.09.2023 30.09.2022

HALF
YEAR ENDED

30.09.2023

(UNAUDITED)

YEAR
ENDED

31^03.2023

fAUDITEDl


